Broker Open Houses & Lunch

Thursday, March 8 from 11am - 2pm
Mount Pleasant, SC

*** Visit all 6 homes to be entered into a drawing for a
$150 VISA GIFT CARD! ***

4400 Wando Farms
4,242sq.ft-5 bedrooms-4 baths
Offer Price: $2,399,000
MLS #17029119
Listing Agent: Terri Seignious
843.670.1444 - terri.seignious@engelvoelkers.com

3713 Station Point Court
4,052sq.ft-5 bedrooms-4.5 baths
Offer Price: $1,349,000
MLS #18003460
Listing Agent: Jim Roberts
843.824.4924 - jim.roberts@cbcarolinas.com

649 Commonwealth Road
8,910sq.ft-7 bedrooms-6.5 baths
Offer Price: $2,350,000
MLS #17030314
Listing Agent: Becky Johnston
843-478-5081 - becky@beckyjohnston.com

4209 Victory Pointe Drive
7,483sq.ft-5 bedrooms-7 baths
Offer Price: $2,200,000
MLS #1702124
Listing Agent: Rebecca Linenger
843.364.5818 - rebecca@theblvdcompany.com

5046 Victory Pointe Court
3,574sq.ft-4 bedrooms-2.5 baths
Offer Price: $950,000
MLS #18005290
Listing Agent: Kristie Potts
843.330.7504 - kristie@kristiepotts.com

3060 Intracoastal View Drive
5,996sq.ft-4 bedrooms-4.5 baths
Offer Price: $1,875,000
MLS #18001101
Listing Agent: Bambi Magraw

-
%

843.224.3628 - bambi@charlestondwellings.com il 'i'.t”'{i il s S 1 gl




